
 
École Porter Street Elementary  

School Calendar 
2024-25 

 
 

Designation Date(s) 
School Opens Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2024 

PRO-D Day (District) Friday, Sept. 20, 2024 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Monday, Sept. 30, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, Oct. 14, 2024 

PRO-D Day (Provincial) Friday, Oct. 25, 2024 

Remembrance Day  Monday, Nov. 11, 2024 

Schools Close for Winter Vacation (last day in session) Friday, Dec. 20, 2024 

Winter Vacation Period Dec. 23 – Jan. 3, 2025 

Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation Monday, Jan. 6, 2025 

PRO-D Day (School-based) Monday, Jan. 27, 2025 

BC Family Day Monday, Feb. 17, 2025 

PRO-D Day (District) Friday, Feb. 28, 2025 

Schools Close for Spring Vacation (last day in session) Friday, Mar. 14, 2025 

Spring Vacation Period Mar. 17 – Mar. 28, 2025 

Schools Re-open after Spring Vacation Monday, Mar. 31, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025 

PRO-D Day (District) Friday, April 25, 2025 

PRO-D Day (School-based) Friday, May 16, 2025 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025 

Last Day of School for all Students Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Administrative Day (school closed, office open) Friday, June 27, 2025 

 
                      A detailed calendar including school events (such as reporting and early dismissal dates)  
                      will be issued at the beginning of the school year. 

 
 


